Yvonne Badenhorst, PTA Bar

Erom:
Sent:
Ta:

Ce:
Subject:
Attachments:

Good day

Fridah Mafokwane <FMafckwane@judiciary.org.za>

22 March 2019 10:56 AM

pgc@law.co.za; sharon@lawcircie.co.za; ronel@lawcircle.co.za;
inge@impactiaw.co.za; helen@law.co.za; director@!isnp.org.za; Hesl @law.co.za;
'susanthompson@telkomsa.net’; ‘jev.law@mweb.co.z2'; 'admin@sga.co.za’;
jhbbar@law.co.za'; ‘jhbadmin@law.co.za"; 'sue@lawcircle.co.za’,
'delene@lawcircle.co.za’; info@churchsquarebar.co.za';
‘northgautengadv@gmail.com’; ‘ptabar@law.co.za’; 'manager@advchambers.co.za';
‘'manager@gkchambers.co.za'; 'nccadmin@law.co.za’; Susara Kriel; Robert
Maasdorp; 'delene@lawcircle.co.za’; Gift Nkuna; Javen Skosana; 'hansfabricius46
@gmail.com'; Maudie Troskie

Montsheng Khokhotho

Admission and Unopposed Motion Roll

Admissions and Unopposed Motion Rell before Hiemstra AJ and Skosana AJ.pdf

We refer to the above-stated matter.

Please find herewith the attached court roll to your attention.

Furthermore take note that the motion court will start at 09:30am.

Trust the above is in order.

Kind regards.
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lvis Fridah Mafokwane

Judges Secretary

HIGH COURT

GAUTENG DIVISION
PN/ PRETORIA

Switchboard: 012 315 7711
Direct Line: 012 315 7521
e mail: FMafokwane@judiciary.org.za




HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG - PRETORIA)

ADMISSION ROLL

25 MARCH 2019

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE !UDG

BEFORE HONGURABLE JUDGE SKOSANA Al
J. O NEL ATT 2816/19
B. M MOLEPQ ATT 3001/13
A. H MEYER ATT 2819/19
C. SWART ATT 2818/19
P. B HURI ATT 2825/19
S. ENGELBRECHT CON 2821/19




IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

25 MARCH 2019

COURT 2A

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE HIEMSTRA Al

SUMMARY JUDGEMENTS
1. [EMAS V§
2. STANDARD BANK Vs
3. MERC-BENZ Vs
4. ABSABANK Vs
RULE 43
5. KSSELEPE Vs

AN NOHOLOZA

INFOGUADIAN PTY

MT RAPHALD

RING O’ ROSES

CP SELEPE

78942/18

82249/18

81434/18

54054/17

54516/18




APPLICATIONS FOR DEFAULT JUDGEMENTS

6. MIOQSTE

7. ABSA BANK

8. STANDARD BANK

9. STANDARD BANK

10. ABSA BANK

11. ABSA BANK

12. CFYNN IT MANAGEMENT

Vs

VS

VS

Vs

Vs

VS

VS

RAF

O VAN ROOYEN

KR KHAMBULE

MH ELHERS

J COETZEE

FB NKOS!

MIN OF DEFENCE +4

84021A/15

89360/18

64219/18

66813/18

90208/18

15585/18

84836/18




OTHER APPLICATIONS

13,

14,

15.

16.

17.

1B,

19.

20,

MC THOSAGO

WESBANK

L BODENSTEIN ESTATE

MV SERCKA

ABSA BANK

M SOO0IS

M MAC DONALD

FNB

Vs

V5

VS

VS

VS

V5

Vs

VS

MS THOSAGO

76651/18

BA SIBIYA BUILDING  85604/17

BR DAVY +2

ABSA BANK

F) ROSSCUW

RAF

COMPENSATION COMM

S LEDWABA

81044/17

12418/17

30876/17

72591/18

90067/18

8328/18




21.

22,

23,

24,

25.

26,

27

28.

29,

BMW FINANCIAL

RG MANTHATA

SE MARAIS

YELLOW STAR

WESBANK

FNB

WESBANK

EX PARTE AM JORDAAN

STANDARD BANK

VS

Vs

V5

Vs

Vs

A

Vs

Vs

S OPPEL 26453/18

NC MANTHATA 71768/17

AR KOLODZIE) 72713/18

I DE LA REY 72695/18

SM 24HRS PROJECTS  58446/17

NP NGOASHENG 41043/17

D HARILLAL 24901716
81072/06
IM MAZIBUKO 18717/14




30. CG GROENEWALD

31, NEDBANK

32. ABSA BANK

33. MERC-BENZ

34. EX PARTE DP RAMATELETIE

REHABILITATIONMS

35. EXPARTE JS MOSTERT

36, EXPARTE SD OPPERMAN

SEQUESTRATION

37. INVESTEC BANK

VS

VS

VS

Vs

Vs

FOREVER RESORTS

C ANQLIEFO

PD NIEMANDT

M FOURIE

RN SHOZi

77432/15

40205/17

81616/18

63059/17

87308/14

83630/18

81231/18

60526/18




38

. WE CONSTRUCTION

LIQUIDATION

39

. LTF TRADE

SURRENDER OF ESTATES

40

41

42

43

44

45

. EXPARTE CA KAPP +1

. EXPARTE RJ GOUWS +1

. EXPARTE MG MAPHOTHOMA

. EX PARTE -JL MARITZ

. EX PARTE ECLOURENS

. EXPARTE EM KRUGER

VS

V5

PFENSLIN 76031/18

AMC-CEMA PTY 8157/19

21636/18

78782/18

78447/18

33285/17

12381/18

7497/18 .




RULE NISI

46, EX PARTE MR MGOTSIDIDI

47. A CHRISTODOULOU

48, VODACOM

COMIPEL

49. M TELILE

50. A MDANKI

51. SS XHALABILE

52. NC MQWATHI

VS

Vs

VS

VS

VS

Vs

CFC CATERERS

ADVERLIFE OUTDOOR

RAF

RAF

MEC FOR HEALTH

DEPT OF HEALTH

52647/18

36264/18

55688/18

44434117

92513/15

72649/18

37312/17




53, H DU PLESSIS VS RAF 82723/15

DIVORCES
54. Mi MUCHEDZI VS TK MUCHEDZI 3810/19
55. SJ MATONZI VS A MATONZ| 81622/18
56. N FRYLINCK VS YT FRYLINCK 84816/18
57. HSANDERS VS ED SANDERS 89755/18
58.  MTHOMBENI Vs N MTHOMBENI 11759/19
59. MC VAN DER BERG V5 JZ VAN DER BERG 16979/18
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